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	ПРОТОКОЛ КОМАНДНЫХ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Наименование команды
	Мужчины
	Женщины
	 
	 

	
	1 день
	2 день
	3 день
	Сумма-М
	1 день
	2 день
	3 день
	Сумма-Ж
	сумма дней
	Место

	
	М-Э
	М-Э
	М-Э
	 
	Ж-Э
	Ж-Э
	Ж-Э
	 
	 
	 

	Республика Коми
	110
	104
	90
	304
	106
	101
	90
	297
	601
	 1

	Вологодская область
	35
	40
	0
	75
	90
	98
	0
	188
	263
	 2

	Архангельская область
	51
	77
	78
	206
	0
	0
	0
	0
	206
	 3

	Республика Карелия
	31
	33
	0
	64
	33
	35
	0
	68
	132
	 4

	Ленинградская область
	0
	0
	0
	0
	32
	32
	0
	64
	64
	 5

	Псковская область
	30
	25
	0
	55
	0
	0
	0
	0
	55
	 6

	Мурманская область
	0
	0
	0
	0
	26
	27
	0
	53
	53
	 7

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Главный  судья
	
	
	
	Голов В.А., СРК
	
	
	
	
	

	Главный секретарь
	
	
	
	Слабокругова И.Г.,  С1К, атт.
	
	
	
	


